## 2023 ADA IMPROVEMENT PROJECT - CONTRACT #2023-003 BID RESULTS - JANUARY 26, 2023, 2:00 P.M.

			Brown Contracting		Wildish Standard Paving		Granite Construction Co		D&D Concrete and Utilities		Van Nevel Concrete and Curb		
Item Number	Approximate Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$75,072.00	\$75,072.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$17,396.00	\$17,396.00
2	1	LS	TEMPORARY WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE	\$5,038.00	\$5,038.00	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$12,590.00	\$12,590.00
3	1	LS	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY, MONUMENT	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
4	1	LS	EROSION / SEDIMENT CONTROL	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
5	868	LF	REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE CURB	\$25.00	\$21,700.00	\$20.00	\$17,360.00	\$30.00	\$26,040.00	\$20.00	\$17,360.00	\$22.24	\$19,304.32
6	593	SY	REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK	\$24.00	\$14,232.00	\$60.00	\$35,580.00	\$150.00	\$88,950.00	\$80.00	\$47,440.00	\$43.44	\$25,759.92
7	585	SY	REMOVE EXISTING ASPHALT	\$35.00	\$20,475.00	\$55.00	\$32,175.00	\$130.00	\$76,050.00	\$70.00	\$40,950.00	\$36.60	\$21,411.00
8	114	CY	GENERAL EXCAVATION	\$269.00	\$30,666.00	\$165.00	\$18,810.00	\$800.00	\$91,200.00	\$60.00	\$6,840.00	\$49.60	\$5,654.40
9	57	CY	3/4 INCH MINUS ROCK BASE	\$472.00	\$26,904.00	\$375.00	\$21,375.00	\$150.00	\$8,550.00	\$100.00	\$5,700.00	\$170.00	\$9,690.00
10	692	SY	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	\$135.00	\$93,420.00	\$180.00	\$124,560.00	\$200.00	\$138,400.00	\$110.00	\$76,120.00	\$84.45	\$58,439.40
11	395	LF	CONCRETE CURB	\$93.00	\$36,735.00	\$100.00	\$39,500.00	\$110.00	\$43,450.00	\$100.00	\$39,500.00	\$48.00	\$18,960.00
12	697	LF	STANDARD CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	\$99.00	\$69,003.00	\$100.00	\$69,700.00	\$125.00	\$87,125.00	\$100.00	\$69,700.00	\$82.00	\$57,154.00
13	40	EA	EXTRA FOR NEW CURB RAMPS	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$124,000.00	\$600.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$535.00	\$21,400.00
14	40	EA	TRUNCATED DOMES ON NEW SURFACES	\$275.00	\$11,000.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$650.00	\$26,000.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.00	\$480.00	\$19,200.00
15	1	LS	REINSTATE FENCE	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00

Total \$369,423.00 Total \$639,560.01 Total \$837,837.00 Total \$500,610.00 Total \$309,859.04

Apparent Lower Bidder